“WD” 2017 Girls X-Country Results

	W.D.

Cross Country
	Westfield
	Verona


	Westby
	R.V.
	Dana Waddell
	Wautoma
	Janesville
	Night Meet
	Wisconsin Rapids
	SCC @ Wautoma
	Sect. @ Westby
	State @ Rapids 
	Letter Points

(10 pts. Required to earn a Varsity Letter

	Taylor Campbell
	22:54
	20:43
	20:27
	20:34
	20:43
	20:28
	20:04
	19:45
	20:15
	19:36
	19:34
	19:17
	12

	Tess Jisa

	28:50
	28:03
	27:51
	27:32
	27:43
	28:06
	DNR
	26:58
	27:40
	27:43
	ALTERNATE
	ALTERNATE
	2

	Laura Beghin

	20:34
	18:38
	18:49
	19:04
	18:07
	19:17
	18:37
	18:31
	19:08
	18:52
	18:39
	18:52
	12

	Lindsay Cunningham
	21:54
	20:26
	20:25
	20:28
	20:21
	20:54
	20:19
	20:03
	21:01
	20:37
	20:46
	20:58
	12

	Addy Johnson

	24:21
	22:54
	DNR
	23:30
	DNR
	24:00
	23:34
	22:36
	23:14
	22:37
	23:07
	22:44
	10

	Hinu Leonard

	28:59
	DNR
	26:17
	28:03
	28:29
	27:43
	DNR
	26:12
	26:52
	DNR
	---
	---
	1

	Emily Cunningham
	22:13
	20:26
	20:12
	20:27
	20:57
	21:22
	20:50
	20:01
	20:45
	20:25
	20:28
	20:45
	12

	Megan Jones

	22:15
	21:09
	21:22
	20:58
	21:27
	22:12
	21:36
	20:42
	21:18
	20:47
	21:03
	20:47
	12

	Gracie Walker

	24:04
	22:43
	22:40
	22:40
	23:42
	24:08
	23:27
	22:18
	23:20
	22:55
	22:40
	22:34
	12


